
MONTHLY ACTIVITY REPORT FOR 11/01/2025  to 11/30/2025 (Calendar Year)

YTD/2025 YTD/2024áâ11/2024 (%) (%)áâ

12/19/2025

11/2025

SAN JOSÉ MINETA INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

Passengers

 376,065  435,181  4,402,863  4,790,669O&D Dom. - Enplane -13.6% -8.1%

 378,544  430,975  4,430,652  4,825,186O&D Dom. - Deplane -12.2% -8.2%

 20,347  26,158  238,912  286,287O&D Intl. - Enplane -22.2% -16.5%

 17,912  21,565  248,876  295,533O&D Intl. - Deplane -16.9% -15.8%

 19,042  20,455  249,922  317,114Connect Dom. - Enplane -6.9% -21.2%

 19,042  20,455  249,922  317,114Connect Dom. - Deplane -6.9% -21.2%

 -  0  0  0Connect Intl. - Enplane  0 %  0.0%

 -  0  0  0Connect Intl. - Deplane  0 %  0.0%
   830,952  954,789  9,821,147  10,831,903-13.0% -9.3%

Passengers - Total

 415,454  481,794  4,891,697  5,394,070Enplaned -13.8% -9.3%

 415,498  472,995  4,929,450  5,437,833Deplaned -12.2% -9.3%
   830,952  954,789  9,821,147  10,831,903-13.0% -9.3%

MAIL/FREIGHT/CARGO (lbs.)

 -  0  352  724,992Mail  0 % -100.0%

 557,275  685,446  10,091,592  12,696,143Freight -18.7% -20.5%

 26,506  27,678  85,190  322,175Intl. Cargo -4.2% -73.6%

 3,726,841  3,738,469  44,518,044  41,882,314Domestic Cargo -0.3%  6.3%
  4,310,622  4,451,593  54,695,178  55,625,624-3.2% -1.7%

Traffic Operations

 8,016  9,144  91,662  98,352Passenger Carrier -12.3% -6.8%

 2,348  0  11,452  0Air Taxi  0 %  0.0%
 10,364 Subtotal Passenger Operations  9,144  103,114  98,352 13.3%  4.8%

 76  86  940  1,108Cargo Carrier -11.6% -15.2%

 9  11  154  110Military -18.2%  40.0%

 192  404  4,090  5,324GA Local -52.5% -23.2%

 2,252  3,895  36,389  46,527GA Itinerant -42.2% -21.8%
    12,893  13,540  144,687  151,421-4.8% -4.4%

Landed Wgts (1000 lbs.)

 507,565  596,354  5,953,054  6,410,977PAX Carrier -14.9% -7.1%

 11,808  14,302  147,516  183,013Cargo Carrier -17.4% -19.4%
   519,373  610,656  6,100,570  6,593,990-14.9% -7.5%

AV Fuel (gal.)

 2,422  2,212  22,610  29,204Retail AV Gas  9.5% -22.6%

 1,321,407  1,034,864  12,716,672  12,133,661Retail Jet  27.7%  4.8%

 10,740,159  6,137,967  109,902,692  72,343,105Contract Jet  75.0%  51.9%
 12,063,988  7,175,042  122,641,974  84,505,970 68.1%  45.1%

Parking

 45,034  49,718  528,616  595,957Hourly Exits -9.4% -11.3%

 4,355  4,628  48,083  56,482Daily Exits -5.9% -14.9%

 9,366  10,452  106,280  119,196Economy Exits -10.4% -10.8%
    58,755  64,798  682,979  771,635-9.3% -11.5%

Ground Transportation

 2,403  2,621  27,012  37,752Taxi Trips -8.3% -28.4%

 188,783  195,042  2,136,230  2,162,888TNC Trips -3.2% -1.2%
   191,186  197,663  2,163,242  2,200,640-3.3% -1.7%

MOVING 12 MONTH PASSENGER TOTALS (Combined)

 10,840,514  11,803,341Dec thru Nov -8.2%

NOTES:
     1) YTD information adjusted to include late reporting and/or revisions to prior period
     2) All figures are month-end activity as reported by airlines and other tenants at San Jose Intl. Airport
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